
IB World Exam Schedule 
Winston Churchill High School - 000556 

 
 
 

 

May 2025 
Date Time Number of 

Students Room Exam 

Thursday May 8, 2025 13:00pm – 15:15pm 
9 

Lab 53 
ENGLISH A Language and Literature HL PAPER ONE – 135 
minutes (2h 15m) 

Friday May 9, 2025 9:00am – 10:45am 
9 

Lab 53 
ENGLISH A Language and Literature HL PAPER TWO – 105 
minutes (1h 45m) 

Monday May 12, 2025 13:00pm – 15:00pm 11 Lab 53 BIOLOGY HL PAPER (1a and 1b) – 120 minutes (2h) 

Tuesday May 13, 2025 9:00am – 11:30am 11 Lab 53 BIOLOGY HL PAPER TWO – 150 minutes (2h 30m) 

Wednesday May 14, 2025 

 
13:00pm – 14:00pm 
14:15pm – 15:15pm 
 

 
 

1 
Lab 53 

SPANISH AB Initio SL PAPER ONE – 60 minutes (1h) 
SPANISH AB Initio SL PAPER TWO (Reading) – 60 minutes 
(1h) 

Thursday May 15, 2025 9:00am – 9:45am 
1 

Lab 53 
SPANISH AB Initio SL PAPER TWO (Listening) – 45 minutes 
(45m) 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 13:00pm – 14:30pm 
26 

Lab 53 
MATH Analysis and Approaches SL PAPER ONE – 90 
minutes (1h 30min) 

Friday, May 16, 2025 9:00am – 10:30am  
26 

Lab 53 
MATH Analysis and Approaches SL PAPER TWO – 90 
minutes (1h 30min) 

Friday May 16 2025 13:00pm – 14:30pm 

 
7 Lab 53 

 

 
CHEMISTRY SL PAPER ONE (1a and 1b) – 90 minutes (1h 
30m) 
 

Monday, May 19, 2025 9:00am – 10:30am 
 

7 Lab 53 
 
CHEMISTRY SL PAPER TWO – 90 minutes (1h 30m) 
 

Monday, May 19, 2025 13:00am – 14:15pm  
 

10 
 

Lab 53 GLOBAL POLITICS HL PAPER ONE – 75 minutes (1h 15 min) 

Tuesday May 20, 2025 9:00am – 11:45am  
 

10 Lab 53 
 
GLOBAL POLITICS HL PAPER TWO – 165 minutes (2h 45m) 
 

Tuesday May 20, 2025  
13:00pm – 14:15pm  
14:30pm – 15:30pm  

 
4 Lab 53 

Lab 53 

 
French B SL PAPER ONE – 75 minutes (1h 15m) 
French B SL PAPER TWO (READING) – 60 minutes (1h) 
 

Wednesday May 21, 2025  9:00am – 9:45am  4 Lab 53 French B SL PAPER TWO (LISTENING) – 45 minutes (45m) 


